

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस मापी बुद्धिमान में खपत हुआ कुल
 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है जिसे
 सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 चोंद के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

10/8/20
 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमोदर, पञ्चस
10/8/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मथुरा DIVISION
चोंद SUB-DIVISION

M/R-3054 के अन्तर्गत हरेण
 मोहदम केनाल लिंक रोड के हरेण पथ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1415

Name of Officer सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, चोंद।
 Date of first entry _____
 Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Ist on A/c Bill				
CH —	MR / 3054				
Name of work - Repair and 5 years Routine maintenance under MR 3054 - MR N19.					
Bhokhura.					
Name of Road - Home-rest Lathlan canal link road to Hanayew.					
Contractor Name - M/s Vinod Kumar Rai, Badi Bagh, Gazipur, W.P.					
Accepted date - 24.7.2020					

Agreement No -	dated - 24.7.2020
Agreement Value -	R. 31641473=00
Date of Terms & OA -	11-06-2020
Date of completion -	10-3-2021

measurement details	
① Clearing & Grubbing Hard land -	
do do do	
$2 \times 9 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 1080m^2$
$2 \times 15 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 1800m^2$
$2 \times 12 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 1440m^2$
$2 \times 7 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 840m^2$
$2 \times 9 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 1080m^2$
$2 \times 6 \times 30m \times 2.00m$	$= 720m^2$

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
600mm circular - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (10) item (6)					
3 Nos @ Rs 4075.98/m -					Rs 12228/-
(15) 40 Traffic sign - 600 x 950 mm					
rectangular - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (10) item (7)					
3 @ Rs 3934.94/m -					Rs 11805/-
(16) 41 Planting of tree & there maintain					
for one year - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (10) item (9)					
92 Nos @ Rs 904.34/10 x 30% -					Rs 24960/-
(17) 42 Brick masonry in cm. in parapet					
- do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (10) item (10)					
5.76 m ³ @ Rs 7041.63/m ³ -					Rs 40560/-
(18) 43 Plastering with cement					
mortar on bricks - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (10) item (11)					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 180.22/m ² -					Rs 7266/-
(19) 44 Painting two coats including					
primer coat - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (15) item (12)					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 108.06/m ² -					Rs 4357/-
C/O Continuation total = Rs 3552260/-					

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner